SCUSBC 18th Senior Open Tournament

Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

South Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Raobbins, Tamie S/ Ratliff, Bill J 100
2 Thompson, Theron T / Widener 111, Wade 60
3 Spangler, Joseph D / Jackson, Moses E 36
4 Moski, Bradley K / Garland, Bill J 42
5 Holley, Jimmy L / Byars, Mark A 66
6 Jones, Gordon B / Herring, Joe E 121
7 Stancil, James R / McJunkin, Paul 76
7 Gantt, James (Ted) T / Vazquez, Oscar A 106
7 Rodriguez, Ramon R / Henderson, Antonio L 119
10 Brown, Kevin / Downs, Mark A 53
11 Sabb, Joe L / Davis, Bennie R 124
12 Grimm, Ronald D / Alsbrooks, Kimberly A 1
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,321.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,321.00
Singles Handicap, Division 1 Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 McKnight, Ricky L 39
2 Davis, Bennie R 124
3 Herring, Joe E 121
4 Goins, JOAnn M 7
5 Kuttler, Marc 35
6 Garland, Bill J 42
7 Paul, Jeffrey L 15
8 Crowe, Gary L 2
9 Pomatto, Allan V 104
10 Dryden, Wayne 93
11 Ratcliff, Russell L 5
12 Thompson, Theron T 47
13 Spangler, Joseph D 37
14 Bailey, LorraS 32
15 Ament, Jeff 94
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,011.50
Singles Handicap, Division 2 Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Cook, Ed 23
2 McElveen, Isaac N 33

Score
1,510
1,481
1,476
1,463
1,452
1,430
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,420
1,411
1,410

809
799
789
787
782
77
755
746
745
739
738
735
725
722

Score
792
722

Prize
$1,161.00
$580.00
$290.00
$240.00
$200.00
$180.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00

Prize
$706.50
$354.00
$177.00
$128.00
$112.00

$72.00

$68.00
$64.00
$60.00
$55.00
$51.00
$47.00
$43.00
$39.00
$35.00

Prize
$355.00
$177.00

From

Lancaster, SC
North Augusta, SC
Sumter, SC

North Augusta, SC
Greer, SC

Seneca, SC
Duncan, SC

West Columbia, SC
Summerville, SC
Aiken, SC
Hartsville, SC
Sumter, SC

From

Coward, SC
Hartsville, SC
Seneca, SC
Sumter, SC
Greenville, SC
North Augusta, SC
Starr, SC

Easley, SC
Ladson, SC
Walterboro, SC
Sumter, SC

North Augusta, SC
Sumter, SC
Dalzell, SC
Walterboro, SC

From
Florence, SC
Goose Creek, SC
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3 Reynolds, Tiffany
4 Lovett, Rolyndia A
5 Brown, William M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Class A 70 - 74 Years, Handicapped

South Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

SCUSBC 18th Senior Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$159.00 Sumter, SC
$120.00 Lexington, SC
$80.00 Conway, SC

Place Team name
1 Riddle, LindaB
2 Gantt, James (Ted) T
3 Ratcliff, Russell L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, ClassB 65 - 69 Years, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Garland, Bill J
2 Pearson, Barry A
3 Vazquez, Oscar A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Class C 60 - 64 Years, Handicapped

Place

Team name

g1 o WN P

Herring, Joe E
Byars, Mark A
Kuttler, Marc
Cole, Paul R
Holley, Jimmy L
Ament, Jeff

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, Class D 55 - 59 Y ears, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Davis, BennieR
2 Paul, Jeffrey L
2 McKnight, Ricky L
4 Thompson, Theron T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Class E 50 - 54 Y ear s, Handicapped

61 717
79 715
81 702
$891.00
$2,902.50
Entry  Score
17 1,436
106 1,354
5 1,347
$150.00
Entry  Score
42 1555
95 1,399
106 1,375
$175.00
Entry  Score
121 1,611
66 1,430
35 1,409
84 1,397
66 1,396
94 1,396
$225.00
Entry  Score
124 1,539
15 1,486
39 1,486
47 1,396
$185.00

Prize

$90.00
$45.00
$15.00

Prize
$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize

$88.00
$37.00
$37.00
$23.00

From

Easley, SC

West Columbia, SC
Sumter, SC

From

North Augusta, SC
Aiken, SC

West Columbia, SC

From

Seneca, SC
Greer, SC
Greenville, SC
Beaufort, SC
Greer, SC
Walterboro, SC

From

Hartsville, SC
Starr, SC

Coward, SC

North Augusta, SC
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SCUSBC 18th Senior Open Tournament

Place Team name
1 Raobbins, Tamie S
2 Jackson, Moses E
3 Moore, Harbin L

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events, Super Seniors+75 Years, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Cook, Ed
2 Hearn, Sandy M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

South Carolina State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
100 1,443
36 1,402
89 1,371
$155.00
Entry  Score
23 1461
62 1,399
$120.00
$1,010.00
$7,233.50

Prize

$90.00
$45.00
$20.00

Prize
$80.00
$40.00

From
Lancaster, SC
Sumter, SC
Anderson, SC

From
Florence, SC
Moncks Corner, SC

Final Prize Listing

Dec 14, 2023 06:31 PM
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