South Carolina State USBC

Final Prize Listing

SCUSBC 18th Senior Open Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Robbins, Tamie S / Ratliff, Bill J	100	1,510	\$1,161.00	Lancaster, SC
2	Thompson, Theron T / Widener III, Wade	60	1,481	\$580.00	North Augusta, SC
3	Spangler, Joseph D / Jackson, Moses E	36	1,476	\$290.00	Sumter, SC
4	Moski, Bradley K / Garland, Bill J	42	1,463	\$240.00	North Augusta, SC
5	Holley, Jimmy L / Byars, Mark A	66	1,452	\$200.00	Greer, SC
6	Jones, Gordon B / Herring, Joe E	121	1,430	\$180.00	Seneca, SC
7	Stancil, James R / McJunkin, Paul	76	1,425	\$140.00	Duncan, SC
7	Gantt, James (Ted) T / Vazquez, Oscar A	106	1,425	\$140.00	West Columbia, SC
7	Rodriguez, Ramon R / Henderson, Antonio L	119	1,425	\$140.00	Summerville, SC
10	Brown, Kevin / Downs, Mark A	53	1,420	\$100.00	Aiken, SC
11	Sabb, Joe L / Davis, Bennie R	124	1,411	\$80.00	Hartsville, SC
12	Grimm, Ronald D / Alsbrooks, Kimberly A	1	1,410	\$70.00	Sumter, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,321.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,321.00

Singles Handicap, Division 1 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McKnight, Ricky L	39	812	\$706.50	Coward, SC
2	Davis, Bennie R	124	809	\$354.00	Hartsville, SC
3	Herring, Joe E	121	799	\$177.00	Seneca, SC
4	Goins, JoAnn M	7	789	\$128.00	Sumter, SC
5	Kuttler, Marc	35	787	\$112.00	Greenville, SC
6	Garland, Bill J	42	782	\$72.00	North Augusta, SC
7	Paul, Jeffrey L	15	777	\$68.00	Starr, SC
8	Crowe, Gary L	2	755	\$64.00	Easley, SC
9	Pomatto, Allan V	104	746	\$60.00	Ladson, SC
10	Dryden, Wayne	93	745	\$55.00	Walterboro, SC
11	Ratcliff, Russell L	5	739	\$51.00	Sumter, SC
12	Thompson, Theron T	47	738	\$47.00	North Augusta, SC
13	Spangler, Joseph D	37	735	\$43.00	Sumter, SC
14	Bailey, Lorra S	32	725	\$39.00	Dalzell, SC
15	Ament, Jeff	94	722	\$35.00	Walterboro, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,011.50

Singles Handicap, Division 2 Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cook, Ed	23	792	\$355.00	Florence, SC
2	McElveen, Isaac N	33	722	\$177.00	Goose Creek, SC

South Carolina State USBC

Final Prize Listing

SCUSBC 18th Senior Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

3	Reynolds, Tiffany	61	717	\$159.00	Sumter, SC
4	Lovett, Rolyndia A	79	715	\$120.00	Lexington, SC
5	Brown, William M	81	702	\$80.00	Conway, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$891.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,902.50

All Events, Class A 70 - 74 Years, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Riddle, Linda B	17	1,436	\$90.00	Easley, SC
2	Gantt, James (Ted) T	106	1,354	\$45.00	West Columbia, SC
3	Ratcliff, Russell L	5	1,347	\$15.00	Sumter, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$150.00

All Events, Class B 65 - 69 Years, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Garland, Bill J	42	1,555	\$100.00	North Augusta, SC
2	Pearson, Barry A	95	1,399	\$50.00	Aiken, SC
3	Vazquez, Oscar A	106	1,375	\$25.00	West Columbia, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$175.00

All Events, Class C 60 - 64 Years, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Herring, Joe E	121	1,611	\$100.00	Seneca, SC
2	Byars, Mark A	66	1,430	\$50.00	Greer, SC
3	Kuttler, Marc	35	1,409	\$30.00	Greenville, SC
4	Cole, Paul R	84	1,397	\$25.00	Beaufort, SC
5	Holley, Jimmy L	66	1,396	\$10.00	Greer, SC
5	Ament, Jeff	94	1,396	\$10.00	Walterboro, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$225.00

All Events, Class D 55 - 59 Years, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Davis, Bennie R	124	1,539	\$88.00	Hartsville, SC
2	Paul, Jeffrey L	15	1,486	\$37.00	Starr, SC
2	McKnight, Ricky L	39	1,486	\$37.00	Coward, SC
4	Thompson, Theron T	47	1,396	\$23.00	North Augusta, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$185.00

All Events, Class E 50 - 54 Years, Handicapped

South Carolina State USBC

Final Prize Listing

SCUSBC 18th Senior Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Robbins, Tamie S	100	1,443	\$90.00	Lancaster, SC
2	Jackson, Moses E	36	1,402	\$45.00	Sumter, SC
3	Moore, Harbin L	89	1,371	\$20.00	Anderson, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$155.00

All Events, Super Seniors +75 Years, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cook, Ed	23	1,461	\$80.00	Florence, SC
2	Hearn, Sandy M	62	1,399	\$40.00	Moncks Corner, SC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$120.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,010.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$7,233.50